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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

LIAQAT ALI

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

UMER ANWAR

WALEED USMAN

QAMMAR ABBAS

HABIB U RAHMAN

AMMAR ALTAF GURMANI

ALLAH BUKHSH

NAZAR HUSSAIN

ASGHAR ALI

CH MUHAMMAD ANWAR

CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD YAQUB

ASGHAR ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

ALTAF HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

72400103

72400160

72400437

72400635

72400218

72400453

72400590

72400729

JHANG

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

RAWALPINDI

JHANG

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAYYAH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ADMIN/ GENERAL/ TRANSPORT)   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB FORENSIC SCIENCE AGENCY, HOME

8 Case #  8H2018

9

10

11

12

13

SUHAIB QAISAR

KAMRAN HAIDER

AZHAR ABBAS

IMRAN RIAZ

ABUBAKAR FAROOQ BALOUCH

NAWAB DEEN

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SAJID

ALLAH BAKHISH

RIAZ AHMAD

FAROOQ AHMED KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

72400264

72400384

72400618

72400345

72400051

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ADMIN/ GENERAL/ TRANSPORT)   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB FORENSIC SCIENCE AGENCY, HOME

8 Case #  8H2018

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR RATHOOR

ULFAT NAEEM

ABU BAKAR ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

AZHAR HUSSAIN

ISMAT ULLAH

TARIQ ALI KHAN

RAI KHURRAM SHAHZAD ANJUM

USMAN GHANI

ALI IMRAN

QURBAN ALI

SAJAWAL KHAN

ZAFAR ULLAH CH.

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MALIK MUHAMMAD YAR

ALLAH BAKHSH

YASEEN KHAN

RAI MEHDI HASSAN KHARAL

MUSLEH UD DIN

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

72400177

72400311

72400484

72400353

72400334

72400568

72400619

72400008

72400626

72400570

JHANG

JHELUM

LAHORE

LAYYAH

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

AAMIR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD NAZER

1 72400078 M.B. Din FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ADMIN/ GENERAL/ TRANSPORT)   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB FORENSIC SCIENCE AGENCY, HOME

8 Case #  8H2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


