PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ADMIN/ GENERAL/ TRANSPORT) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB FORENSIC SCIENCE AGENCY, HOME

No. of Candidates Recommended 8 <u>Case # 8H2018</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	72400103	1	LIAQAT ALI ALLAH BUKHSH	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	72400160	2	ZAIN UL ABIDEEN NAZAR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	72400437	3	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ASGHAR ALI	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	72400635	4	UMER ANWAR CH MUHAMMAD ANWAR	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	72400218	5	WALEED USMAN CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD YAQUB	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	72400453	6	QAMMAR ABBAS ASGHAR ALI	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	72400590	7	HABIB U RAHMAN BASHIR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	72400729	8	AMMAR ALTAF GURMANI ALTAF HUSSAIN	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	72400264	9	SUHAIB QAISAR NAWAB DEEN	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	72400384	10	KAMRAN HAIDER MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SAJID	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	72400618	11	AZHAR ABBAS ALLAH BAKHISH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	72400345	12	IMRAN RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	72400051	13	ABUBAKAR FAROOQ BALOUCH FAROOQ AHMED KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ADMIN/ GENERAL/ TRANSPORT) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB FORENSIC SCIENCE AGENCY, HOME

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 8H2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
6	72400177	14	MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR RATHOOR QURBAN ALI	JHANG	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
7	72400311	15	ULFAT NAEEM SAJAWAL KHAN	JHELUM	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
8	72400484	16	ABU BAKAR ZAFAR ZAFAR ULLAH CH.	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
9	72400353	17	MUHAMMAD MUNIR MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
10	72400334	18	AZHAR HUSSAIN MALIK MUHAMMAD YAR	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
11	72400568	19	ISMAT ULLAH ALLAH BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
12	72400619	20	TARIQ ALI KHAN YASEEN KHAN	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
13	72400008	21	RAI KHURRAM SHAHZAD ANJUM RAI MEHDI HASSAN KHARAL	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	72400626	22	USMAN GHANI MUSLEH UD DIN	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
15	72400570	23	ALI IMRAN IFTIKHAR AHMAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1 72400078 AAMIR SHAHZAD M.B. Din FAIL MUHAMMAD NAZER								

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (ADMIN/ GENERAL/ TRANSPORT) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB FORENSIC SCIENCE AGENCY, HOME

No. of Candidates Recommended 8

Case # 8H2018

Sr.		Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
INC	<u>. NO.</u>	<u> 140.</u>	Father 5 Name			<u>immornies</u>

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.